#108 - 1650 Duranleau Street

Telephone : 604-685-6924

GRANVILLE ISLAND BOAT YARD 2021 PRICE LIST

Vessel Length Overall	Round Trip Haul Out	One Way Lift (Boat in slings for 1 hour maximum)	Summer Outdoor Storage Per Day (March 1-Sept 30)	Winter Outdoor Storage Per Day (Oct 1-Feb 29)	Inside Storage Per Day (Year round)
25	\$321	\$216	\$49	\$40	\$77
26	\$332	\$221	\$52	\$41	\$81
27	\$342	\$227	\$54	\$43	\$84
28	\$358	\$232	\$56	\$45	\$88
29	\$379	\$237	\$58	\$46	\$92
30	\$400	\$245	\$59	\$47	\$95
31	\$421	\$253	\$61	\$49	\$99
32	\$442	\$264	\$63	\$50	\$102
33	\$469	\$279	\$65	\$53	\$106
34	\$494	\$296	\$67	\$54	\$110
35	\$521	\$311	\$69	\$56	\$113
36	\$547	\$327	\$71	\$58	\$117
37	\$574	\$343	\$73	\$59	\$121
38	\$599	\$358	\$75	\$61	\$124
39	\$626	\$374	\$77	\$62	\$128
40	\$652	\$390	\$79	\$64	\$131
41	\$679	\$406	\$81	\$66	\$135
42	\$705	\$421	\$83	\$67	\$139
43	\$731	\$438	\$85	\$69	\$142
44	\$763	\$458	\$88	\$70	\$146
45	\$799	\$479	\$91	\$73	\$149
46	\$836	\$501	\$93	\$74	\$153
47	\$873	\$526	\$95	\$76	\$157
48	\$916	\$553	\$97	\$78	\$160
49	\$958	\$579	\$99	\$79	\$164
50	\$999	\$611	\$103	\$82	\$167

After Hours/Emergency Lifts: Subject to an additional charge of \$300.00 Pressure Washing: \$3.60 per foot for up to 40', \$4.60 per foot 41' and over, \$1.00 per foot surcharge for heavy growth

Pad Changes: \$30.00 \$250 fine for tampering with boat stands

Reblocking of Vessel: One way lift charge applies based on length of vessel

Electricity and Water: Provided free of charge

Taxes: All prices are subject to 5% GST

Additional Garbage Pickups for Large Projects: \$200 per full bin, \$100 per half bin

Environmental Fine: \$500.00 as per Rules & Regulations

Fork Lift Use: \$100.00 per hour with a half hour minimum

Clean up fee: \$75.00 To be applied to work areas left messy after launch Environmental Fee: \$1.00 per foot applied to any vessel entering the facility Holding Bays: 4 hours free, longer stays can be arranged for \$50.00 per night Oil & Antifreeze Disposal: Provided free of charge, please read the signs and put fluids in the appropriate container Fine \$250.00 #108 - 1650 Duranleau Street

Telephone : 604-685-6924

GRANVILLE ISLAND BOAT YARD 2021 PRICE LIST

Vessel Length Overall	Round Trip Haul Out	One Way Lift (Boat in slings for 1 hour maximum)	Summer Outdoor Storage Per Day (March 1-Sept 30)	Winter Outdoor Storage Per Day (Oct 1-Feb 29)	Inside Storage Per Day (Year round)
51	\$1,048	\$643	\$105	\$84	\$171
52	\$1,095	\$674	\$107	\$87	\$175
53	\$1,142	\$706	\$109	\$88	\$178
54	\$1,190	\$737	\$111	\$90	\$182
55	\$1,237	\$768	\$113	\$91	\$185
56	\$1,284	\$800	\$115	\$93	\$189
57	\$1,332	\$832	\$117	\$95	\$193
58	\$1,379	\$863	\$119	\$96	\$196
59	\$1,427	\$895	\$122	\$98	\$200
60	\$1,479	\$927	\$124	\$99	\$203
61	\$1,537	\$958	\$126	\$101	\$207
62	\$1,594	\$990	\$128	\$103	\$211
63	\$1,658	\$1,027	\$130	\$104	\$214
64	\$1,721	\$1,063	\$132	\$106	\$218
65	\$1,784	\$1,100	\$134	\$107	\$221
66	\$1,848	\$1,137	\$136	\$109	\$225
67	\$1,910	\$1,174	\$138	\$111	\$229
68	\$1,973	\$1,210	\$140	\$112	\$232
69	\$2,036	\$1,247	\$142	\$114	\$236
70	\$2,100	\$1,284	\$144	\$115	\$239
71	\$2,163	\$1,321	\$146	\$117	\$243
72	\$2,226	\$1,358	\$148	\$119	\$247
73	\$2,290	\$1,395	\$150	\$121	\$250
74	\$2,353	\$1,432	\$152	\$123	\$254
75	\$2,415	\$1,468	\$155	\$124	\$258

After Hours/Emergency Lifts: Subject to an additional charge of \$300.00 Pressure Washing: \$3.60 per foot for up to 40', \$4.60 per foot 41' and over, \$1.00 per Fork Lift Use: \$100.00 per hour with a half hour minimum foot surcharge for heavy growth

Pad Changes: \$30.00 \$250 fine for tampering with boat stands

Reblocking of Vessel: One way lift charge applies based on length of vessel

Electricity and Water: Provided free of charge

Taxes: All prices are subject to 5% GST

Additional Garbage Pickups for Large Projects: \$200 per full bin, \$100 per half bin

Environmental Fine: \$500.00 as per Rules & Regulations

Clean up fee: \$75.00 To be applied to work areas left messy after launch Environmental Fee: \$1.00 per foot applied to any vessel entering the facility Holding Bays: 4 hours free, longer stays can be arranged for \$50.00 per night Oil & Antifreeze Disposal: Provided free of charge, please read the signs and put fluids in the appropriate container Fine \$250.00